The Group’s operations are primarily conducted in the Parent Company, which is why risks and uncertainties refer
to both the Group and the Parent Company.

Consolidated profit and loss
SEK M 2019 2018 2019 2018

Net sales 0,9 4,8 8,4 20,1

Administrative expenses -3,2 -2,5 -12,2 -10,6
Research and development costs -8,8 -9,4 -28,5 -39,3
Operating profit/loss -11,2 -7,1 -32,3 -29,8
Net financial items -0,1 -1,8 -1,8 -7,0
Profit/loss before tax -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9
Tax – – – –
Net profit/loss for the period -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9
Comprehensive profit/loss attributable to:
Parent Company shareholders -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9
Non-controlling interest – – – –
Net profit/loss for the period -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9

Comprehensive profit/loss per share before dilution (SEK) -0,08 -0,06 -0,24 -0,27
Comprehensive profit/loss per share after dilution (SEK) -0,08 -0,06 -0,24 -0,27

Jan-DecOct-Dec

Page 6 of 9 - Active Biotech AB Year-end report 2019

Statement of profit and loss and consolidated comprehensive income
SEK M 2019 2018 2019 2018

Net profit/loss for the period -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9
Other comprehensive income – – – –
Total comprehensive profit/loss for the period -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9
Total other comprehensive profit/loss for the period attributable to:
Parent Company shareholders -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9
Non-controlling interest – – – –
Total comprehensive profit/loss for the period -11,2 -8,9 -34,1 -36,9

Depreciation/amortization included in the amount of 0,3 0,1 0,9 0,4
Investments in tangible fixed assets – – – –

Weighted number of outstanding common shares before dilution (000s) 145 236 145 236 145 236 137 492
Weighted number of outstanding common shares after dilution (000s) 145 236 145 236 145 236 137 492
Number of shares at close of the period (000s) 145 236 145 236 145 236 145 236

Jan-DecOct-Dec

Consolidated statement of financial position
SEK M 2019 2018
Tangible fixed assets -0,3 -0,1 3,2 1,3
Long-term receivables – – 0,0 0,0
Total fixed assets 3,2 1,3
Current receivables -1,4 -0,3 4,1 3,9
Assets held for sale 0,0 0,0 – 271,8
Cash and cash equivalents -10,3 -10,4 59,7 25,6
Total current assets 63,8 301,2
Total assets 67,0 302,4

Shareholders equity -11,2 -8,9 53,8 87,9
Long-term liabilities -0,3 0,0 2,0 0,1
Current liabilities -0,4 -1,9 11,2 214,4
Total shareholders equity and liabilities 67,0 302,4

Dec 31

Consolidated statement of changes in shareholders equity
SEK M 2019 2018